PARK CAFE TAKEOUT MENU

TAKE OUT TREATS

Hand cut French Fries 4.95
Traditional Poutine 7.95
Mole Pulled Pork Poutine  11.25
Sweet Potato Fries 6.50
Pesto Chicken Wrap 9.25
60z Park Hamburger 9.25
Korean Hot Fried

Chicken Burger 11.95
Sweet Potato Burger 9.25

Beet and Arugula Salad 9.95

Caesar Salad
Chicken Fingers and Fries
Kids Fingers and Fries

Kids Half Grilled Cheese
and Fries

Kids Cone
Regular Cone

Café Sundaes

Caramel, Chocolate Fudge or
Strawberry, topped with whip
cream and a cherry.

9.95

10.95

1.75

1.25
3.50
3.95
5.95

BEVERAGES

Coffee, Tea 2.95
Iced Coffee 3.50
Iced Cream Coffee 4.50
Cold Brew Tea 4.50

Fountain Pop
Coke, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale,
Sprite, Iced Tea

Herbal Lemonade
Bottled Water

3.50

4.50
3.50
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NO-CONTACT
PAYMENT
methods

are strongly
encouraged.

Prices do not
include tax



